
Soup of  The Day   是日餐湯

Tomato with Serrano on Toast  番茄白毛豬火腿多士

Co�ee or Tea   咖啡或茶

Crispy Chicken Burger with Spicy Mayo with Fries or Salad 
脆炸辣雞堡 配薯條或沙津

Spicy Pulled Pork Toast with Guacamole and Salsa Verde
香辣手撕豬肉潛艇 配牛油果莎莎

Portobello and Asparagus Fideua
香烤大啡菇蘆筍短麵

Pan Fried Seabass with Pasta in Pickled Vegetable Sauce
香煎鱸魚 配酸菜汁意粉

Hanger Steak with Fries or Salad
炭燒封門柳 配 薯條或沙津

$280

1 2月份  /  D e c  2 0 2 4

 

EXPRESS LUNCH SET

Cold Cut Platter : +$60 | House Wine by Glass : +$38

精選凍肉拼盤 +$�� | 特選紅白餐酒(杯) +$��

*

*If you have any food allergies, please inform your server when ordering.   

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.  

*T&C applys  From now to 31 Jan 2025. 

Blackout dates applied.

S E L E C T  1  M A I N  C O U R S E   

$290

$300

$340

$380


