



## EXPRESS LUNCH SET

12月份 / Dec 2024

## Soup of The Day 是日餐湯 Tomato with Serrano on Toast 番茄白毛豬火腿多士

SELECT 1 MAIN COURSE 任選一款主菜

Crispy Chicken Burger with Spicy Mayo with Fries or Salad 脆炸辣雞堡 配薯條或沙津	\$280
Spicy Pulled Pork Toast with Guacamole and Salsa Verde 香辣手撕豬肉潛艇 配牛油果莎莎	\$290
Portobello and Asparagus Fideua 香烤大啡菇蘆筍短麵	\$300
Pan Fried Seabass with Pasta in Pickled Vegetable Sauce 香煎鱸魚 配酸菜汁意粉	\$340
Hanger Steak with Fries or Salad 炭燒封門柳 配 薯條或沙津	\$380

## Coffee or Tea 咖啡或茶

Cold Cut Platter: + \$60 | House Wine by Glass: + \$38 精選凍肉拼盤 + \$60 | 特選紅白餐酒(杯) + \$38

All prices are subject to 10% service charge. 所有價目以港元計算及另收加一服務費 \*If you have any food allergies, please inform your server when ordering. 如閣下有任何食物敏感或要求,請於下單時通知餐廳服務人員 Blackout dates applied. 優惠不適用於指定日子

\*T&C applys From now to 31 Jan 2025. 優惠受條款及細則約束 即日起至2025年1月31日